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343 SW FAUL COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4959
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/11/2019 KR 1.51 27,180 0 0 27,180
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3
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HX HB 51,411
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335,360

0

338,966

1071/0948 1/04/2006 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLY AND FAYE PAYNE

DERRICK AND VICKIE 

1044/1827 4/26/2005 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SATTERFIELD

PAYNE
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24713 SFR 667 07/06/2006

2009HX Base Yr

343 SW FAUL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,671 120.5400 135.00 360,585 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2246

BAS 2,246 100 2,246 248,632

FGR 528 55 290 32,103

FOP 200 30 60 6,642

FOP 250 30 75 8,303

3,224 2,671 295,680

BAS= W24 S10 FOP= W33 S8 E11  U2 R2  E5  R2 D2  E13 N8$ S8
W13  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W11 N8 W15 S40 E16 FOP= E12 S1 E8 N1
E12 N6 W32 S6$ N6 E32 FGR= S10 E24 N22 W24 S12$ N12 E24 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 40 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 8,400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

12,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 27,180


